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Industrial Machinery, Concession Stands, Restaurant Equipment, and Trailers

Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 12 10:00am PT Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 14 10:00am PT
Lot Title Lot Title
01-0119 Scotchman FI-5109-14M Ironworker with Dies 0124A  Concession Stand 8'x3'x10'
0100 2009 Ditch Witch 1330 Trencher with 2008 0125 Concession Stand 99"x51"x110"
Ditch Witch Trailer 0126  Concession Stand 99"x51"x110"
0101 x?ﬁg ‘,’I":‘rtt Diesel Powered AC Generator 0127  Concession Stand 99"x51"x110"

0128 Concession Stand 99"x51"x110"

0129 Concession Stand 8'x3'x10'

0130 Concession Stand 8'x3'x10'

0131 Concession Stand 14'x13'x8'

0132 (4) Glass Doors 37"

0133 Steel Waste Bin 8x7'x6'

0134 (8) Electric Cart Doors on Rolling Stand

0135 (3) Caution Signs And (1) Sawhorse

0136 Poly 260 Gallon Water Container 40"x48"x42"
0137 Poly 260 Gallon Water Container 40"x48"x42"
0138 (4) Sloan ST 2000 Wall Hung Toilets

0139 (4) Sloan ST 2000 Wall Hung Toiletsand (1)

0102 Toyota 5,000 Capacity Propane Forklift
0103 Takisawa 800CD Lathe

0104 1989 Rheas 16'x6.5' Utility Trailer
0104A  Morrison Super Vibratory Screed
0105 Mabo Special C 10" Stroke Sander
0105A  Ramco 25" Wide Belt Sander
0105B  Knaack Box Model 100 Clam Shell
0106 Heavy Duty Press

0107 Grizzly 6" Jointer

0108 Craftsman Bandsaw Sander

0109 Trailer Mounted Log Splitter

0110 Pettibone Mercury Tow Tractor Sink

0110A Electric Two Seater Utility Vehicle 0140 Pallet of (40+) Concrete Blocks

0110B  Electric Two Seater Flatbed Utility Vehicle 0141 Craftsman Tool Bin

0111 Trailer Mounted Air Blowing Machine 0142 Craftsman Radial Arm saw

0112 Trailer Mounted Air Blowing Machine 0143 Pallet of Glass Remnants

0113 Hustler 3400 Tractor with AgriMetal Blower 0144 Pallet of (5) Bags of Quikrete Athletic Field
Attachment Marker

0114 Hustler 4600 Tractor with TurfVVac Attachment 0145 JET 2-Ton Service Jack

0115 \&Vﬁf:eopﬂma 2800 Industrial Washing 0146  (4) VisePoles And (1) 4" Babco Bench Vise

0147 Toledo Pipe Stand

0148 Toledo Pipe Stand

0149 Toledo Pipe Stand

0150 Toledo Pipe Stand

0151 Greenlee Heavy-Duty Ratchet Reel Stand
0152 Stainless Steel Ramp 5'x3.5'

0153 Heavy Duty Storage Cabinet, Bottle Jacks,
Ramps, and Automotive Tools

0116 Vollrath Walk-In Refrigerator

0117 Demon Pressure Washer

0118 Onan 4.0CCK Single Phase Generator
0120 Famco 16 Gauge Metal Shear

0121 Concession Stand 8'x8x10'

0122 Fully Enclosed Concession Stand 8'x8'x10'
0123 Concession Stand 8'x8'x10'

0124 Concession Stand 8'x3'x10'
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Lot
0154

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166

0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172

0173
0174
0175
0176
0176A
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191

0192

Title

Plastic Barrel of Copper and Stainless Remnant
Pieces

Pallet of Stainless Steel Remnants
Pallet of Stainless Steel Remnants
2-ton Chain Hoist

Mustang L F-88 Plate Compactor
Round Metal Urn Shape Planter
Eagle Spill Control Platform
Eagle Spill Control Platform

(4) Wooden Sawhorses

Di-Acro No. 4 Brake

No. 3 Punch Press

Ellis 6000 Belt Grinder

Stanley Cabinet with Metal Tooling - Dies,
Hand Tools, 4-Jaw Chuck

Performax 16-32 Plus Drum Sander
Preston Manual Golf Ball Picker

Steel Roller Table

30' Extension Pole

Hydrotek Pressure Washer Extension Pole

Black & Decker Workmate 550 Portable Project
Center and Vise

Heliflux Magnetic L ocator

Screw Jack 1 3/4x16

Screw Jack 2x14

Simplex 2x10 12-Ton Screw Jack
12-Ton Screw Jack

Screw Jack 1 1/2x14

Simplex 14 Ton Screw Jack

Screw Jack 2x12

JET 20-Ton Screw Jack

Jet 66 Ton Hydraulic Bottle Jack
JET 66-Ton Hydraulic Bottle Jack
JET 66-Ton Hydraulic Bottle Jack
Stainless Steel Folding Tool

(35) Piece Die Set

Desmond Wheel Dresser

Lathe Steady Rest

Diamond Wheel Dresser with Case
Machinist Block Set in Wood Case
(34) Piece Die Set

Lufkin No. 904 Miti Mite Block Set in Wood
Case

(3) Stedl Plates
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Lot

0193
0194
0196
0197

0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217

0218

0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233

0234
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Title

(4) Chain Link Fence Bundles
Hem Saw Model 1200
(5) Large Concrete Blocks on Pallet

(30+) Concrete Pieces, Drain Covers, Parking
Bumps and More

(10) Wrought Iron Fence Pieces

Hose and Extension Pole

Telephone Booth

(4) Metal Movable Road Barriers 162"
Precast Concrete Decorative Wall and Pillars
Pallet of Bathroom Stall Door Parts

(2) Liquid Containers and Mounts

(15+) Corrugated Aluminum Panels

Pallet of Bathroom Stall Parts

Mor-Flo Water Heater

Commercial Inflatable Circus City Bounce
Welded Steel Cart with (3) Steel Plate Remnants
Pallet of (3) Tank Water Heaters

(60+) Steel Beams on Sted Platform Cart
(35+) Steel Beams

Garage Door

Garage Door

Garage Door

Stainless Steel Food Prep Counter with (3) Heat
Lamps

Randell 1030A 3-Door Commercial
Refrigerator (for parts)

Pallet of Chain Link Fence Bundles
Concession Cart 5'x3'x3'

Chain Link Fence Bundles and Fence Posts
(7) Steel Posts

(8) Wrought Iron Fence Pieces

Pallet of Chain Link Fence Bundles and Posts
Commercia SS2-Basin Sink 8'x2'

Pallet of Steel Remnants

Christy Plastic Grate Cover

Pallet of Corrugated Aluminum Panels

AO Smith 30 Gallon Water Heater

Stair Chair Lift Set

Concession Booth Stand/Sign

Concession Booth Stand/Sign

2008 Chevy Silverado Truck Body Parts; Cab
Shell and More

Tray Holding Cabinet 2'x3'x5.5'



Lot

0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251

0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277

Title

Heavy Duty Drain Pipe

Steel Frame

Baycon Dump Bin 6'x5'x3'

Baycon Dump Bin 6'x5'x3'

Baycon Dump Bin 6'x5'x3'

Baycon Dump Bin 6'x5'x3'

Bundle of Chain Link Fence

Bundle of Chain Link Fence

Wrought Iron Fence Piece and Tarp

Pallet of Corrugated Aluminum Panels
Traffic Safety Signs, Stands and Traffic Light
Copeland Compressor

Refrigeration Unit

Lot of (25+) Steel pipes

Lot of (50+) Steel Truss

10" K-Rail Form

Round Steel 5' Diameter Dome/Bowl Shape
Piece

Pallet of Barbed Wire and Fence

Wire Fence Parts

Chain Link Fence With Privacy Slats
Stainless Steel Table 6'x2'x32"

8'x2' Concession Cart and Stainless Steel Table
10" Steel Bike Rack

10" Steel Bike Rack

(7) Aluminum Beams

Cambro Portable Concession Cart 6'x2'
Display Counter 6'x2'

Pallet of (18) Boxes of Wine Glasses

(2) Stedl Electrical Poles and (2) K-Rail Beams
Stainless Steel Metro Rack 4'x1.5'
Hoshizaki Ice Maker

Stainless Steel 3-Basin Sink 10.5'x2.5'
Stainless Steel Table 8'x2'

SS Tray Holding Cabinet 2'x2.5'x5'
Stainless Cres Cor 1001841C Tray Cabinet
Stainless Cres Cor 1001841C Tray Cabinet
Stainless Cres Cor 1001841C Tray Cabinet
Victory Portable Refrigerator

Vermette 500 Lbs Lift

U-line Undercounter Refrigerator
Beverage-Air 72" Worktop Refrigerator
Aluminum Tray Cabinet
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Lot

0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287

0288
0289
0290
0291
0292

0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0304
0305
0306
0307
0307A
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313

0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
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Title

Aluminum Tray Cabinet
Aluminum Tray Rack
Aluminum Tray Rack

Tray Holding Rack

Aluminum Tray Cabinet
Aluminum Tray Cabinet
Aluminum Tray Cabinet
Aluminum Tray Cabinet
Imperial Industrial Meat Grinder

Stainless Steel Table With Mangonada Sign
Holder 4.5'x2.5'

Stainless Steel Table with Extra Shelf 4x2.5'
Portable Hand Washing Station

4-Drawer Filing Cabinet

Beverage Air Undercounter Refrigerator

Pallet of Tools - Pots, Hand Truck, Filing
Cabinet, Money Boxes

Nestle Cocoa Dispenser

Beverage Air Mini Refrigerator

Open Top Mini Refrigerator

(1) 8" Wide Rollup Door

(1) 88" Wide Rollup Door

(1) 8 Wide Rollup Door

(2) 88" Wide Rollup Daor

(2) 88" Wide Rollup Daor

10" Rollup Door

(1) 8" Wide Rollup Door

Refrigeration Unit

Wisconsin Portable Pump

Aercology Weld Air Portable Air Cleaner
(3) Heavy Duty Electrical Boxes

16" Jet Cut off saw

Russell Cooling Units

Russell Cooling Units

Garage Door

Food Prep Table

(8) Electrical Panels And (4) Industrial Lights

Pallet of Electrical Panels and Lighting
Equipment

(2) wall Mount Sinks

Magic Chef Freezer

(1) Stainless Steel Drawer and (1) Filing Cabinet
(2) Hoshizaki Ice Makers

Wire Security Cart 5'x2'



Lot

0319
0320
0321
0322
0323

0324

0325

0326

0327

0328

0329
0330
0331

0332
0333

0334
0335
0336
0337

0338
0338A
0339
0340
0341
0342

0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348

0349
0350

0351

Title

Large Large Cooking Pot with Electric Paddle
Kato Equipment Pro-Vac

Beverage Air Solid Door Reach In Refrigerator
Steel Shelf Rack 4'x18"

Stainless Steel Drink Dispenser and
Commercia Refrigerator/Freezer

Food Prep Station 105"x28" with Heating
Lamps

Vintage Gasboy Pump, Power Distribution Box,
ONAN Generator

Pallet of Kitchen Pots, Pans, Lights, Bins,
Oven, Washing Machine

Pallet of Industrial Pizza Oven, Stand and (6)
Cash Drawers

Pallet of: Hobart A-200 Mixer, Duke Food
Warmer, Hatco Toaster Oven

Montague Commercial Oven with Stand
Hoshizaki |ce Maker with |ce Storage Bin

Platform Truck with Galvanized Tub and
Cooking Utensils

Cooking Station

Grundorf Road Case, (4) Equalizers, (3)
Amplifiers, Processor

Groen HFP-4 Manual Tilt Braising Pan
Metal Shelf Rack 3'x20" with SpeedAire Hose
Pallet of Pots, Racks, Hand Tools, Pump Unit

Pallet with Stainless Steel Table, Cart, Bins,
Pots, Hand Tools and Racks

Commercia Deep Fryer

Kentucky Fried Chicken Heating System
Wolf Charbroiler with Stand
Commercia Flat Top Grill on Stand
Groen HFP-4 Manua Tilt Braising Pan

Curtis GEM-12-10 Gemini Stainless Steel Twin
Satellite Coffee Brewer with Servers

Greenheck Centrifugal Upblast Exhaust Fan
31" x 17" x 31" Stainless Steel Cart

3-Basin Waterless Food Warming Station
Stainless Steel Table 56"x30"

Stainless Steel 2-Basin Sink 6' x 2'

Curtis GEM-12-10 Gemini Stainless Steel Twin
Satellite Coffee Brewer with Servers

Beverage Air 2-Door 48" Worktop Refrigerator

Caravell Top Open (2 Doors) Commercial
Chest Freezer

Concrete Decorative Piece
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Lot

0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377

0378
0379
0379A
0380

0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0389
0393
0394
0395
0396
0399
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Title

Stone Outdoor Fountain

Decorative Concrete Art

Crate of Piping and Vaves

Crate of Stainless Steel Hinges, Pipes, and Bins
Steel Cart 60"x30"

GE Motor Pump

Custom Made Pressure Washer

(9) Motive Power Charge Boxes and Parts
(14) Fire Extinguishersin Shopping Cart
(17) Fire Extinguishersin Shopping Cart
(8) Industrial Light Fixtures

(6) Various Sized Hoses

Platform Cart 43"x32"

Portable Generator and Assorted Screws
Central Pneumatic Sand Blaster

Makita 14" Cut-Off Saw

Delta 16" Scroll saw

Marathon Electric Motor

Homelite 2" Pump

Pump W/ Briggs And Stratton 5hp Motor
(2) Hydraulic Beams and Chains
Craftsman Air Compressor

Banding Kit

Rust-Oleum Striping Machine

Hand Truck

Pallet of Casters, Electric Motor, Fire Hose
Housing, Piping

(2) Heavy Duty Electrical Panels
MGM Power Transformer
Powerformer Dry-Type Transformer

Pallet of Electrical Boxes and Kitchen
Equipment

Powerformer Dry-Type Transformer
ITC Transformer

Stainless Steel Fryer and Heating Station
Toastmaster Food Warmer

Stainless Steel Table 48"'x30"

Pallet of Steel Remnants

(20+) Pieces of Aluminum Railing

(10) Bundles of Chain Link Fence

(10) Bundles of Chain Link Fence and Wire
Chain Link Fences and Bundles

(15+) Pieces Of Aluminum Paneling



Lot

0400
0402
0404
0405
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416

0417

0418

0419
0421
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445

Title

(4) Wrought Iron Fence Pieces

(3) Garage Doors

Pallet of (4) Chain Link Fence Bundles
(5) Chain Link Fence Bundles

(7) 13 Steel Gates

(3) Chain Link Fence Sections

(7) Chain Link Fence Sections

(4) Wrought Iron Fence Sections

Air Blower System

(3) Mounted Speakers

Pallet of Tarps and Protective Covers

(32) Georgia Pacific Touchless Towel
Dispensers

(35) Georgia Pacific Touchless Towel
Dispensers

(30) Georgia Pacific Touchless Towel
Dispensers

Soda Soda Fountain Machine
(15+) Motors

Steel Structure 11'x12'

Steel Structure 11'x12'

Steel Structure 11'x12'
Industrial Light

[-T-E Power Transformer

PPC Power Transformer

SEI Portable Eye Wash Station
(4) Gear Brakes

Bio Rad Vacuum Pump

Bio Rad Vacuum Pump

Bio Rad Vacuum Pump

Baldor Single Phase 1/2 HP motor
Trivac D2AC Pump

Busch Vacuum Pump Mator
Dayton Capacitor Start Motor
Franklin Electric Pump Machine
Threader Kit

Refrigeration Cooling Unit
Refrigeration Cooling Unit
Refrigeration Cooling Unit
Electrical Box

Electrical Transformer, Switch, Box and
Control Panel

Pallet of Light Fixtures, Lamps, Electrical Box,
Stainless Steel Parts
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Lot

0445A
0445B
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
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Title

World Dryer Hand Dryer

World Dryer Hand Dryer

Box of Electrical Power Splitting Cords
Temporary Outdoor Power Distribution Box
Temporary Outdoor Power Distribution Box
Temporary Outdoor Power Distribution Box
Temporary Outdoor Power Distribution Box
Temporary Outdoor Power Distribution Box
Temporary Outdoor Power Distribution Box
Temporary Outdoor Power Distribution Box
Temporary Outdoor Power Distribution Box
Temporary Outdoor Power Distribution Box
Temporary Outdoor Power Distribution Box
Pallet of Electrical Equipment

4-Drawer File Cabinet

Automatic Juicer

Pallet of Electrical Switches, Pipes and Boxes
Pallet of Canisters, Electrical Panel, Wire Spool
U-Line Undercounter Refrigerator

(50+) Aluminum Steel Pipes

Drink Dispenser Keg

Speakers And Container

(2) Tramrail Engineering Transformers
Snyder Barry Air Blower

Kansai Special Sewing Machine

Hood Vent

Nobles Speedshine 2000 Floor Buffer
Powr-flite 1 1/2 Hp Floor Buffer

Singer Sewing Machine

Automatic Juicer

Miller Recovery System

AT&T Phone System Parts

GE Safety Light Fixtures

Leron Hood Vent

Invacare perfecto2 Concentrator

Invacare Mobilaire V Concentrator

Invacare perfecto2 Concentrator

(2) Casio Cash Registers

HP Designjet 500 Printer

Tarp, Dresser and Lamps

TEEL Submersible Well Pump

NuArc Graphing Table

Eze-Mark Marking Taool



Lot

0487
0488
0489

0490

0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0515
0516
0516A
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0525
0526
0527
0528

Title

Reliance AC motor
Marathon 3 HP Motor

Pallet of Electrical Light, Pump with Canister,
Tooling

Pallet of Electrica Switches, Panels, Truck
Door, Bumper

Pallet of Light Box and Bulbs

Taylor Soft Serve Machine

Whiteman Cement Floor Finisher

Rockwell Bandsaw

Rockwell Drill Press

Pallet of Lights, Paneling, Boxes

Baby Changing Station and Grate

Line Tamer Linr Conditioner / Power Center
Portable Drain Plumbing Snake

Welch Duo-Sea Vacuum Pump

Fire Cabinet 34" X 8" X 34"

88" Wide Roll Up Door Kit

88" Wide Roall Up Door Kit

88" Wide Rall Up Door Kit

88" Wide Roll Up Door Kit

88" Wide Roll Up Door Kit

88" Wide Roll Up Door Kit

Rockwell Drill Press

School Bus Head Covers, Bumper
Diagraph Bradley Stencil Machine

Pallet Electric Warning Lights and Plastic Wrap
Roper Whitney 100 Notcher

Wheel Dolly

Portable Rack with Pots, Pans, Trays, Tools
Pallet of (6+) Tarps

Pallet of Vinyl Signs

Portable Custom Wire Spool

Helicopter Bambi Bucket

Deli Slicer With Conveyor

Detroit Diesel Motor and Parts

Lockable Power Breaker Box

Pallet of Electrical Boxes and (2) Wire Spools
Pallet Moving Device

Pallet Moving Device

Pallet Moving Device

Pallet of Mixers, Pots, Trays and Tools

(6) Boxes Of Fluorescent Protective Tubes

6/7

Lot

0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537

0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0542A
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
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Title

(2) Vintage Light Post Sets
Troy-Bilt Rototiller

Wak Behind Yard Vacuum
3 Wheel Bike

Small Screw Jack

Propane Heater

30" Sheet Meta Brake

480 to 208 Transformer-Breaker Panel-
Disconnect and Receptacles

55 Gallon Drum Dolly

(6) Bay Personal Locker

(3) Ice Bins and Cold Plates

Exhaust Fan

Exhaust Hood with Complete Ansul System
Exhaust Hood with Complete Ansel System
Fence Parts

Di-Acro Manual Shear

Cubby Hole Shelves

Personal Carrier

Shop Cart

Oxy/Acetylene

Pallet of (14) Tires

Litter Gitter 27H 3.5 HP Yard Vacuum

33" x 33" x 40" Engine Stand

33" x 33" x 40" Engine Stand

33" x 33" x 40" Engine Stand

33" x 33" x 40" Engine Stand
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, June 18, 2018.

Payments are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are responsible for paying their invoice in full.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment on These Specific Days: Contact Us to Schedule: Tuesday to Thursday, June 19-21,
2018 from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm daily.

Forklift Loading Assistance:Loading assistance at auctioneers discretion. Wait times may occur. Some
lots may not have loading assistance, see individual item description for more information.

Shipping Assistance: PF Freight, LLC 530-310-0645

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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